JUESC DLA JUNANZA 2023-2024

SLALOM GIGANTE

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS  NUM
PETT
1 5
2 34
3 36
4 7
5 25
6 10
7 3
8 2
9 46
10 32
1" 6
12 12
13 22
14 37
15 14
16 31
17 20
18 39
19 23
20 21
21 24
22 19
23 33
24 49
25 15
26 47
27 29
28 4
29 30
30 38
31 51
32 41
33 27
34 48
35 43
36 45
37 44
38 50
39 8
40 26
41 13
42 16
43 9
44 35
45 42
46 18
47 40
20-12-2023

NUM
CODICE

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

PICCOLRUAZ Julia
OBERHOFER Lisa
MUSSNER Linda
STUFFER Anna
MRVA-KOVACS Aliz
PERATHONER Greta
PERATHONER Sophia
PRINOTH Maddalena
RUNGGALDIER Linda
PLONER Bea

MAYR Keira
MANTINGER Selina
RUNGGALDIER Marie
LADDAGA Marie
KOSTNER Lena
PERISTI Gaia
GALIANI Laura
SANTIFALLER Aljssa
TARABOI Isabel
TROBINGER Mia
KOSTNER Giulia
PERATHONER Delia
MANTOVANI Alice
FEICHTER Lorena
GIEPALI Noemi
DEMETZ Lea
RABANSER Viktoria
COMPLOI Nina
SANTIFALLER Leny
MUSSNER Joy
OBERHAUSER Lara
RABANSER Aljssa
VERGINER Anna
OBERGOLSER Ida
CERESCIOLI Chiara
HUBER Lea
GOLLER Nadin
KELDER Sara
MODENA Laura
STENICO Alexia
KASLATTER Anna Lena
PART Elena
VERGINER Anna Laura
MUSSNER Jana
SENONER Celine
THOMASET Fabienne
LARDSCHNEIDER Lilly

PUNTI  ANNO COM  COD.

FEMMINILE SCUOLE MEDIE

2010
2011
2010
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2010
2010
2011
2012
2010
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2010
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2010
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2010

TEMPO
SOCIETA’ FINALE
Ortisei 29.51
Selva 30.05
Selva 30.75
Selva 31.42
Selva 31.60
Selva 31.93
Selva 32.40
Ortisei 32.44
Ortisei 33.08
Selva 33.91
Ortisei 34.02
Selva 34.05
Selva 34.14
Ortisei 34.71
Ortisei 35.12
Ortisei 35.18
Selva 35.22
Ortisei 35.27
Ortisei 35.30
Ortisei 35.86
Selva 36.00
Selva 36.30
Ortisei 36.31
Ortisei 36.37
Ortisei 36.40
Selva 36.68
Ortisei 37.62
Ortisei 37.64
Ortisei 37.80
Ortisei 38.39
Ortisei 38.50
Ortisei 38.83
Ortisei 38.88
Ortisei 38.95
Ortisei 39.28
Selva 39.34
Selva 39.65
Ortisei 39.69
Selva 39.80
Ortisei 39.81
Ortisei 40.78
Ortisei 41.62
Ortisei 41.74
Selva 42.21
Ortisei 43.76
Ortisei 46.24
Ortisei 46.45

F=1010
PUNTI
GARA

PUNTI
TAB
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PETT  CODICE

NUM

POS NUM
ISCRITTI
NON PARTITI
1
11
17

NON ARRIVATI
28

SQUALIFICATI
1 54
2 113
3 92
4 90
5 9
6 131
7 64
8 105
9 89
10 122
11 86
12 85
13 104
66
15 88
16 119
17 123
60
19 121
75
21 96
22 130
23 65
24 115
25 63
26 107
27 124
69
29 55
30 83
31 61
32 133
125
34 118
100
36 81
37 91
38 68
39 82
40 132
41 78
73
43 87
44 59
45 101
46 99
47 72
48 94
49 129
50 76
51 111
52 102
20-12-2023

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

51
3

MORODER Emily
RUNGGALDIER Lea
KOSTNER Elisa

1
DEL DUCA Giorgio

0

HOFER Diego
PERATHONER Liam
COMPLOJ Ivo
STUFFLESSER Alex
LINDER Alan
UBERBACHER Matthias
RABANSER Nils
GOLLER Dean
STUFFER Alex
COMPLOJ Rene
WANKER Tobias
COMPLOI Linus
MENOTTI Marc
VINATZER Colin
MALFERTHEINER Paul
LIVA Rene
PASQUALI Kevin
MUSSNER Felix
LINDER Aaron
STUFFLESSER Nik
MORODER Jonas
FLAIM Nick

SHABA Daniel
PEZZE| Diego
PERATHONER Christina
DEMETZ Jamie
SENONER Matteo
PERATHONER Matteo
OBERKOFLER Maximilian
DEMETZ Leo
STUFFLESSER Michel
ONGARO Fabian
PERISTI Alan
ZAMBON Alex
PIAZZA Janik
PITSCHEIDER Nicolas
PERATHONER Daniel
MUSSNER Lean
MISETIC Charlie
OBEXER Julian
DEMETZ Erik

MAYR Ben
GROSSGASTEIGER Joey
WERDANER Devin
COMPLOI Lio
PERATHONER Nick
PESCOSTA Ryan
STUFFLESSER Jan
SOPPELSA Moritz
PICCOLRUAZ Adam
PERATHONER Emil
COSTIN Davide

PUNTI  ANNO COM  COD.

2012
2011
2010

2011

MASCHILE SCUOLA MEDIA

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2012
2010
2010
2010
2012
2012
2011
2009
2010
2012
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2012
2011
2010
2009
2011
2011
2012

SOCIETA'

Ortisei
Ortisei
Selva

Ortisei

Selva
Selva
Ortisei
Ortise
Selva
Ortise
Ortise
Selva
Ortise
Ortisei
Ortisei
Ortise
Ortisei
Ortisei
Ortisei
Selva
Ortisei
Selva
Selva
Ortisei
Selva
Ortisei
Ortise
Selva
Ortise
Selva
Ortisei
Selva
Ortisei
Selva
Ortisei
Selva
Ortise
Ortise
Selva
Selva
Selva
Selva
Selva
Ortisei
Selva
Selva
Selva
Ortise
Ortisei
Ortisei
Ortisei
Ortise
Selva
Ortise
Ortise
Ortisei

TEMPO
FINALE

29.04
29.23
29.70
30.02
30.32
30.63
30.71
30.82
30.97
31.71
31.72
31.80
31.86
31.86
31.88
32.32
32.48
32.48
32.56
32.56
32.72
32.91
32.97
32.99
33.03
33.07
33.36
33.36
33.46
33.49
33.50
33.66
33.66
33.80
33.80
33.89
34.27
34.28
34.31
34.36
34.41
34.41
34.56
34.64
34.90
34.95
34.99
35.61
35.63
35.96
36.21
36.31

PUNTI

TAB
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POS

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

NUM
PETT

71
128
93
98
58
57
80
70
112
77
74
126
84
110
108
120
117
97
79
67
109
52
106

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI

53
56
62
103
114
116
127

NUM
CODICE

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

O~NORWN =

©

10
11
12
13
14
15

139
141
144
137
147
143
142
136
146
140
148
145
149
134
150

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI

135

NON ARRIVATI

138

20-12-2023

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

RUMERIO Mattia
DELAGO Max
PERATHONER Aaron
MERLER Philip
LINDER Luca
GROSSI Guido
BERNARDI Robin
DEMETZ Alex
ZAMBON Diego
VECCHIO Nicola
PLONER Samuel
REK Erik
OBERHAUSER Alex
PERATHONER Moriz
ARDAGNA Federico
MANFREDI Ythan
SCHMALZL Benjamin
PITSCHEIDER Lian
PEDEVILLA Florian
HOFER Lukas
RUNGGALDIER Joel
BEQIRAJ Gabriel
SIMONTE Daniele

82
7

MORODER Timo
SATURNO Mattia
DEMETZ Devid
LIVORECA Omar
MUHAMAD Ali
GOLLER Hansi
BARANI Matthias

0

0

INSAM Vicky
OBERHOFER Anna
PUNTSCHER Ines
DEMETZ Denise
KOSTNER Giloria
BUZZETTI Margherita
PUTZER Lea
WELPONER Melissa
SENONER Anna
MANCIN Sofia
PASQUALI Nina
KOSTNER Estelle
UBERBACHER Noemi
RADA BETTELLA Olivia
DEMETZ Anna

17
1

DEMETZ Dakota Velina
1

RIGOTT! Federica

PUNTI  ANNO COM

2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2010
2011
2011
2011
2012

2010
2011
2010
2012
2011
2011
2010

COD.

F=1010

FEMMINILE SCUOLE MEDIE SCI CLUB

2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2012
2010
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012

2011

TEMPO PUNTI PUNTI
SOCIETA’ FINALE GARA TAB
Ortisei 36.44
Ortisei 36.45
Ortisei 36.49
Ortisei 36.57
Selva 36.66
Ortisei 36.68
Ortisei 36.82
Selva 36.99
Ortisei 37.05
Ortisei 37.46
Selva 37.55
Selva 37.64
Ortisei 37.76
Selva 37.77
Selva 38.44
Ortisei 38.49
Ortisei 38.50
Selva 39.40
Selva 39.86
Ortisei 40.18
Selva 42.31
Ortisei 43.04
Ortisei 49.47
Ortisei
Ortisei
Selva
Ortisei
Ortisei
Ortisei
Selva
Selva 28.21
Selva 28.38
Selva 28.40
Selva 28.63
Selva 28.65
Selva 28.67
Selva 29.00
Selva 29.22
Selva 29.71
Ortisei 29.83
Ortisei 30.36
Ortisei 30.40
Ortisei 30.44
Selva 30.74
Ortisei 31.76
Selva
Ortisei
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POS NUM  NUM

PETT  CODICE

SQUALIFICATI

169
157
165
158
154
166
170
161
9 155
10 156
1 167
12 151
13 163
14 171
15 164
16 153
17 152
18 168
19 162
20 159
21 160

O~NO O WN =

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

20-12-2023

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

0

KOSTNER Pascal
VINATZER Mattia
DEMETZ Devid
PRINOTH Stefan
PUTZER Alex
PICCOLRUAZ Alan
MERLER Daniel
DELUCCA Laurin
KELDER Robin
PIAZZA Matias
BROLL Mattia

DE BERNARDI Christian
RABANSER Lukas
MAHLKNECHT Johannes
AUER René
BURGER Filip
BERNARDI Max
RIFESSER Adam
PLONER Manuel
SCHMALZL Tobias
VOZJHOV Dominik

21
0
0

0

PUNTI  ANNO COM

COD. SOCIETA'

MASCHI SCUOLE MEDIE SCI CLUB

2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2012
2012
2011
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013

Ortisei
Selva
Selva
Ortisei
Selva
Selva
Selva
Ortise
Ortise
Selva
Ortisei
Ortisei
Ortisei
Ortise
Selva
Selva
Ortise
Ortisei
Selva
Selva
Ortise

TEMPO
FINALE

27.81
27.84
28.26
28.49
28.52
28.61
28.75
28.84
29.01
29.27
29.30
29.53
29.54
29.56
29.95
30.04
30.19
30.48
31.07
31.40
33.90

F=1010
PUNTI
GARA

PUNTI
TAB
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